Blutspenden im Landkreis Rottweil bis zum 07.06.2025

Fr
Mi
Mo
Mi
Di
Mi
Fr
Mi
Sa

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

Sulz-Holzhausen 72172
Panoramahalle Holzhausen
Stadionstr. 51

Bosingen 78662
Festhalle
Haslenstr. 11

Horb-Mihlen 72160
Grundschule Mihlen Sporthalle
Im Brihl 7

Aichhalden 78733
Josef-Merz-Halle
ReilRerweg 12

Wellendingen 78669
Neuwies- Festhalle
Rathausstrafe 10

Lauterbach 78730
Gemeindehaus
Pfarrer-Sieger-Str. 15

Horb / Rexingen 72160
Johanniter-Halle
SchollerstralRe 6

Horb am Neckar 72160
DHBW Stuttgart Campus Horb
FlorianstrafRe 15

Horb / Altheim 72160
Schule/Turnhalle
Hindenburgstr. 53



